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Category-1 University 

List of applicants (GAT-B 2025 qualified candidates) under UR 

Sl 

No. 

CURAJ 

Application number 

Name Category GAT-B 

application 

number 

GAT-B Score 

1.  CURAJ0001640 MUKUL MITTAL GEN 252910000900 203 

2.  CURAJ0000904 POOJA PAHEL GEN 252910004755 201.5 

3.  CURAJ0001413 NIKITA 

PURUSHOTTAM 

KATRE 

OBC-NCL 252910006539 189.5 

4.  CURAJ0001063 SAGNIK ROY GEN 252910009821 189 

5.  CURAJ0001310 SHRUTI MEHTA GEN 252910000121 189 

6.  CURAJ0001659 KRITIKA 

AGGARWAL 

GEN 252910005485 188.5 

7.  CURAJ0001299 TULIP NIRNAYIKA 

MOHANTY 

GEN 252910003668 188 

8.  CURAJ0001499 KANISHKA 

KAUSHIK 

GEN 252910001955 182.5 

9.  CURAJ0001178 PUNEET GUPTA EWS 252910000304 181 

10.  CURAJ0001103 ARSHI AAMNA OBC-NCL 252910007918 179.5 

11.  CURAJ0001515 SUBHOBRATA 

CHATTERJEE 

GEN 252910005150 178.5 

12.  CURAJ0000897 ANGSHUMAN 

BHARDWAJ 

GEN 252910001061 178 

13.  CURAJ0001643 SOUMYADEEP 

MITRA 

GEN 252910001422 178 

14.  CURAJ0001190 SEKH MOIN 

UDDIN 

OBC-NCL 252910007009 178 

15.  CURAJ0001043 NANDINI SINHA GEN 252910001219 177 

16.  CURAJ0001498 BISWARUP NANDI OBC-NCL 252910002915 176.5 

17.  CURAJ0001618 ARUN YADAV OBC-NCL 252910000562  175 

18.  CURAJ0001685 MAYANK GUPTA GENERAL 252910016679 175 

19.  CURAJ0001580 KOMAL SAINI OBC-NCL 252910008853 174 

20.  CURAJ0000938 PRERNA JAIN EWS 252910009000 172 

21.  CURAJ0001344 SOURISH DHAR GEN 252910005042 172 

22.  CURAJ0000963 ADITYA BHATT GEN 252910011459 171.5 

23.  CURAJ0001369 MOHAMMAD 

AFEEF 

GEN 252910005314 171.5 

24.  CURAJ0001638 YERRABELLI 

DEDEEPYA REDDY 

GEN 252910006635 171.5 

25.  CURAJ0001690 CHANDAN 

KUMAR ROUT 

GENERAL 252910005353 171.5 

26.  CURAJ0000898 SAKSHI GEN 252910005215 171 

27.  CURAJ0000960 PRACHI MODI GEN 252910003790 171 

28.  CURAJ0001089 RANJITA RANI 

ROUT 

GEN 252910010388 170.5 

29.  CURAJ0001096 ANVI KAUSHIK GEN 252910004886 170.5 

30.  CURAJ0001205 ANUSHKA 

KOTNALA 

GEN 252910000206 170.5 

31.  CURAJ0001457 PRAGYA SHARMA GEN 252910001154 170.5 

32.  CURAJ0001168 SRISHTI GUPTA GEN 252910007125 170 
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33.  CURAJ0001141 ARYAN KAMBOJ OBC-NCL 252910008726 170 

34.  CURAJ0000909 NAVITA SABAL SC 252910002264 170 

35.  CURAJ0001004 AISHWARYA RAJ 

LAXMI DADHICH 

GEN 252910010114 169.5 

36.  CURAJ0001280 APARNA ROY GEN  252910007741 169.5 

37.  CURAJ0000954 HARISANKAR A GEN 252910010177 169 

38.  CURAJ0001300 HANSEL BHAT GEN 252910005446 169 

39.  CURAJ0000984 KHUSHI KUMARI OBC-NCL 252910005603 169 

40.  CURAJ0001449 SINGH 

ANJALIKUMARI 

SATYENDRA 

GEN 252910005814 168 

41.  CURAJ0001127 SAYANEE NAG GEN 252910007391 168 

42.  CURAJ0000977 AVANTIKA 

SHARMA 

OBC-NCL 252910007142 168 

43.  CURAJ0001660 ANSHIKA 

CHAUDHARY 

GEN 252910004070 167.5 

44.  CURAJ0001303 DEEPIKA SHARMA GEN 252910011486 167 

45.  CURAJ0001423 NIRBHAY 

SHARMA 

GEN 252910000118  167 

46.  CURAJ0001091 JASWANT KUMAR OBC-NCL 252910009570 167 

47.  CURAJ0000885 SATHI SANTRA GEN 252910002065 166.5 

48.  CURAJ0000934 AMAN JAIN GEN 252910000374 166.5 

49.  CURAJ0001478 SHAKSHI JANGID OBC-NCL 252910008166 166.5 

50.  CURAJ0001633 RUCHITA 

GOVINDRAO 

BOLEGAVE 

EWS 252910008897 166 

51.  CURAJ0001384 HARSHITA 

PABAIYA 

GEN 252910010399 166 

52.  CURAJ0001429 MAINAK 

GOSWAMI 

GEN 252910004977 166 

53.  CURAJ0001607 SONIYA GEN 252910016646 166 

54.  CURAJ0001385 MRITUNJOY 

BAGCHI 

GEN 252910004760 165.5 

55.  CURAJ0001322 AAISHA TAJ KHAN EWS 252910001272 164.5 

56.  CURAJ0001337 ANKIT 

SATYAPRAKASH 

PANDEY 

EWS 252910000059 164.5 

57.  CURAJ0001195 PIJUSH 

CHAKRABORTY 

GEN 252910009056 164.5 

58.  CURAJ0000921 SHIVNANDAN 

KUMAR MODI 

OBC-NCL 252910001930 164.5 

59.  CURAJ0000968 VANI GUPTA EWS 252910010299 164 

60.  CURAJ0000861 KHUSHI GUPTA GEN 252910009820 164 

61.  CURAJ0001674 KAHAT PARTH 

PRASHANT 

GEN 252910016419 164 

62.  CURAJ0001276 PAYAL GEN 252910006127 163.5 

63.  CURAJ0001484 SEJAL KUMARI OBC-NCL 252910007683 163.5 

64.  CURAJ0001684 SHINJINI BISWAS GENERAL 252910008085 163.5 

65.  CURAJ0000886 BHAGYASHREE 

SHARMA 

EWS 252910001019 163 

66.  CURAJ0001483 ANSUMAN SWAIN GEN 252910005872 163 
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67.  CURAJ0001383 AVHAD 

SAMRUDDHI 

SANTOSH 

OBC-NCL 252910006861 163 

68.  CURAJ0001666 DEEPIKA YADAV OBC-NCL 252910009637 163 

69.  CURAJ0000876 RITIKA MATHUR EWS 252910000154 162.5 

70.  CURAJ0001424 EFFAT SABA EWS 252910011224 162.5 

71.  CURAJ0000930 SUBHAGATA 

MOHAN ROY 

GEN 252910008131 162 

72.  CURAJ0001128 SOUVIK DEY GEN 252910004197 162 

73.  CURAJ0001442 SAYANI PATRA GEN 252910003409 162 

74.  CURAJ0000870 SURYA PRATAP 

SINGH 

EWS 252910000033 161.5 

75.  CURAJ0001487 ANURAG KUMAR 

JHA 

EWS 252910004802 161.5 

76.  CURAJ0001470 BAHETI PREM 

BAJRANGLAL 

GEN 252910011058 161.5 

77.  CURAJ0001616 MANSI EWS 252910000988 161 

78.  CURAJ0000859 ALAN ROY GEN 252910000415 161 

79.  CURAJ0000923 RISHABH MISHRA GEN 252910002513 161 

80.  CURAJ0001511 ANUKOOL 

GANGWAR 

OBC-NCL 252910002224 161 

81.  CURAJ0001149 VIKRANT SC 252910009993 160.5 

82.  CURAJ0001282 GUNJAN 

BHARDWAJ 

GEN 252910007982  160 

83.  CURAJ0001319 RAVEN SONI 

DUTTA 

GEN 252910000192 160 

84.  CURAJ0001430 SURAJIT JANA GEN 252910004988 159.5 

85.  CURAJ0001645 ABHILASHA 

SHARMA 

GEN 252910000355 159.5 

86.  CURAJ0001234 ISHITA RANA GEN 252910003537 159 

87.  CURAJ0001193 SAIF ALI QUAMAR OBC-NCL 252910007199 159 

88.  CURAJ0000939 DIVYA RAI GEN 252910018204 158.5 

89.  CURAJ0001162 AKANKSHA 

MISHRA 

EWS 252910003378 158 

90.  CURAJ0001401 ALEENA T GEN 252910003050 158 

91.  CURAJ0001203 SRISHTI RAJ OBC-NCL 252910004531 158 

92.  CURAJ0001682 ABHISHEK 

KUMAR 

OBC-NCL 252910004909 158 

93.  CURAJ0000908 STUTEE GAUR GEN 252910009986 157.5 

94.  CURAJ0000924 DIMPLE SHARMA GEN 252910005204 157.5 

95.  CURAJ0001256 DEV SHARMA GEN 252910003195 157.5 

96.  CURAJ0001473 KOMAL 

JAIPRAKASH 

MOURIYA 

GEN 252910016501 157.5 

97.  CURAJ0001386 RANJIT KUMAR 

SHAH 

OBC-NCL 252910010729 157.5 

98.  CURAJ0001271 SAUMYA SINGH EWS 252910007670 157 

99.  CURAJ0000875 RAMAN DUBEY GEN 252910000018 157 

100.  CURAJ0000949 ASHISSA 

BEDAMATTA 

GEN 252910002522 157 
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101.  CURAJ0000994 SOUMYARSHI 

MANDAL 

GEN 252910000973 157 

102.  CURAJ0000899 MD ZISHAN 

ANSARI 

GEN 252910000177 156.5 

103.  CURAJ0001676 AYUSHI SHARMA OBC-NCL 252910000272 156 

104.  CURAJ0000838 HEMAKSHI GEN 252910006303 156 

105.  CURAJ0001247 HARSHA KUMARI GEN 252910003756 156 

106.  CURAJ0001323 PRAMIT KUMAR 

DATTA 

GEN 252910002539 156 

107.  CURAJ0001351 PRAGATI 

AGARWAL 

GEN 252910009757 156 

108.  CURAJ0001223 AMAN 

SHRIVASTAVA 

EWS 252910007806 155.5 

109.  CURAJ0000980 SIDDHARTHA 

DEBGOSWAMI 

GEN 252910001131 155.5 

110.  CURAJ0001005 VIDIT SINGH GEN 252910008270 155.5 

111.  CURAJ0001017 AVIPSA DEY GEN 252910001439 155.5 

112.  CURAJ0001179 ARYAN PRASAD GEN 252910018249 155.5 

113.  CURAJ0001289 SUBHAM 

PATTANAIK 

GEN 252910003210 155.5 

114.  CURAJ0001355 ARUNIMA 

CHATTERJEE 

GEN 252910002339 155.5 

115.  CURAJ0001672 AARTI KUMARI OBC-NCL 252910005354 155.5 

116.  CURAJ0001115 SIRSHA BANIK 

ROY 

GEN 252910001490 155 

117.  CURAJ0001588 SWATI PANDEY GEN 252910009889 155 

118.  CURAJ0000943 SHIVANI B GEN 252910000895 154.5 

119.  CURAJ0001405 SIMRAN GEN 252910017886 154.5 

120.  CURAJ0001532 DIPALI SINGH GEN 252910006560 154.5 

121.  CURAJ0001657 SHAISTA ZABI GEN 252910009952 154.5 

122.  CURAJ0000858 SHRISHTI SAKSHI EWS 252910010437 154 

123.  CURAJ0001033 NANDINI SHUKLA GEN 252910001520 154 

124.  CURAJ0001415 SHIBANWITA 

CHANDRA 

GEN 252910006598 154 

125.  CURAJ0000907 DEEPALI SINGH OBC-NCL 252910004032 154 

126.  CURAJ0001687 SUBHRANIL SAHA GENERAL 252910007999 154 

127.  CURAJ0000973 SUPARNA DAS GEN 252910007650 153 

128.  CURAJ0001067 MEGHA SAINI GEN 252910007973 153 

129.  CURAJ0001352 KHAN 

ROHEENAPARVIN 

FIROZ 

GEN 252910003103 153 

130.  CURAJ0001305 HIMANSHI MEHTA GEN 252910003545 152.5 

131.  CURAJ0001019 RISHABH KUMAR EWS 252910001776 152 

132.  CURAJ0000839 MUSKAN KUMARI GEN 252910004492 152 

133.  CURAJ0001363 PATHAK HARSHIL 

MITHILESHKUMA

R 

GEN 252910002682 152 

134.  CURAJ0001626 RICHEK ROUTH GEN 252910010034 152 

135.  CURAJ0001673 INDRANI KUNDU GEN 252910005405 152 

136.  CURAJ0000995 SUHANI 

KHANDELWAL 

GEN 252910003533 151.5 
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137.  CURAJ0001309 SNEH AKRITI GEN 252910009190 151.5 

138.  CURAJ0001321 MUHAMMAD 

SARFARAJ ALAM 

GEN 252910010948 151.5 

139.  CURAJ0001663 SARMISTHA SAHA GEN 252910010593 151.5 

140.  CURAJ0001444 RIYA PATEL OBC-NCL 252910010670 151.5 

141.  CURAJ0001553 ABHISHEK GIRI OBC-NCL 252910006309 151.5 

142.  CURAJ0001691 CHITRANSHI 

HARIDAS 

GENERAL 252910002620 151.5 

143.  CURAJ0000901 VISHAL GUPTA EWS 252910000086 151 

144.  CURAJ0001161 ZOHA SALAUDDIN GEN 252910016130 151 

145.  CURAJ0001100 MUSKAN 

NIMODIA 

SC 252910005788 151 

146.  CURAJ0001313 DEVKISHAN OBC-NCL 252910004199 150.5 

147.  CURAJ0000877 SUNARKANI 

SANDEEPKUMAR 

SC 252910003381 150.5 

148.  CURAJ0001680 PALLABI PAL OBC-NCL 252910000875 150.5 

149.  CURAJ0001210 SUMIT MANDAL GEN 252910004790 150 

150.  CURAJ0001338 KHUSHI OJHA GEN 252910001234 150 

151.  CURAJ0000927 PRADUMAN 

YADAV 

OBC-NCL 252910006887 150 

152.  CURAJ0001446 AMBALIKA 

SHARMA 

EWS 252910006862 149.5 

153.  CURAJ0001544 MANSI 

DHANADIA 

OBC-NCL 252910011073 149.5 

154.  CURAJ0001356 AYUSHI BHATTER EWS 252910009390 149 

155.  CURAJ0001372 NILESH 

BABASAHEB 

PRADHAN 

EWS 252910001712 149 

156.  CURAJ0001311 KAVITA PAREEK GEN 252910008319 149 

157.  CURAJ0001349 YASHVI SAINI GEN 252910002494 149 

158.  CURAJ0001501 KAJAL GUPTA OBC-NCL 252910003027 149 

159.  CURAJ0001679 C RAGHAVA OBC-NCL 252910010103 149 

160.  CURAJ0001348 ANIKET DEY GEN 252910008694 148.5 

161.  CURAJ0001015 PRIYA OBC-NCL 252910007271 148.5 

162.  CURAJ0001397 NANDANI 

CHOUDHARY 

OBC-NCL 252910007592 148.5 

163.  CURAJ0001557 SHASHI RAJ OBC-NCL 252910007684 148.5 

164.  CURAJ0001098 MAHI GOUR EWS 252910007226 148 

165.  CURAJ0000849 KHUSHI 

RAMNAGINA 

GUPTA 

GEN 252910001792 148 

166.  CURAJ0001654 VAISHNAVI 

DUBEY 

GEN 252910002387 148 

167.  CURAJ0001304 SAHIL SAHA OBC-NCL 252910006005 148 

168.  CURAJ0001604 MOHIT 

CHATTARAJ 

EWS 252910002553 147.5 

169.  CURAJ0000912 SOHAM DUTTA GEN 252910006386 147.5 

170.  CURAJ0000976 KHUSHBOO NEGI GEN 252910002009 147.5 

171.  CURAJ0001000 ARYAN GEN 252910005203 147.5 

172.  CURAJ0001350 SOUMENDU 

GUPTA 

GEN 252910004211 147.5 
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173.  CURAJ0000983 TUSHAR SINHA EWS 252910001395 147 

174.  CURAJ0001398 SOURABH 

NARUKA 

EWS 252910016157 147 

175.  CURAJ0000891 CHAGANTI LALIT 

AKHILESH 

GEN 252910001900 147 

176.  CURAJ0001537 JYOTIKA GEN 252910000380 147 

177.  CURAJ0000966 ARCHANA 

PATIDAR 

OBC-NCL 252910002188 147 

178.  CURAJ0000945 ANISHA RAHATE SC 252910001878 147 

179.  CURAJ0000937 SIDDHANT DIXIT GEN 252910002017 146.5 

180.  CURAJ0000940 KHUSHI SHARMA GEN 252910004267 146.5 

181.  CURAJ0001053 ANAND DATTA 

TRIPATHI 

EWS 252910000292 146 

182.  CURAJ0001123 SAMRIDHI 

SHARMA 

GEN 252910005489 146 

183.  CURAJ0001368 PRACHITA ROY GEN 252910001506 146 

184.  CURAJ0000854 AVIRAL PAL OBC-NCL 252910001852 146 

185.  CURAJ0000860 SHREYA BAKSHI GEN 252910004593 145.5 

186.  CURAJ0000883 TANISHA 

KHUNTIA 

GEN 252910007755 145.5 

187.  CURAJ0000887 ROHIT SINGH 

GUSAIN 

GEN 252910002155 145.5 

188.  CURAJ0001194 SHAAN BILAL GEN 252910001182 145.5 

189.  CURAJ0001316 ANEESA IRIS 

YESMIN 

GEN 252910006726 145.5 

190.  CURAJ0000975 SANDEEP YADAV OBC-NCL 252910006001 145.5 

191.  CURAJ0001171 DIKSHA LALIT 

DAYMA 

GEN 252910007291 145 

192.  CURAJ0001670 PRASHANT 

KUMAR 

GEN 252910006392 145 

193.  CURAJ0001500 SUBHRONIL ADAK GEN 252910005356 145 

194.  CURAJ0001240 ARTI GAIRA GEN 252910010692 145 

195.  CURAJ0001270 VAISHALI 

SRIVASTAVA 

GEN 252910016508 145 

196.  CURAJ0001335 DEBAYAN 

BANERJEE 

GEN 252910002179 145 

197.  CURAJ0001342 CHAUHAN 

VISHWAS ALPESH 

GEN 252910003398 145 

198.  CURAJ0001598 SAKSHI RANI OBC-NCL 252910016082 145 

199.  CURAJ0001035 VANSHIKA YADAV OBC-NCL 252910003250 144 

200.  CURAJ0001465 JAMODKAR 

PRATIK BHIKARI 

OBC-NCL 252910008810 144 

201.  CURAJ0001226 SONI JENIL 

RITESH 

SC 252910005791 144 

202.  CURAJ0000910 SAGUFTA 

PRAVEEN 

OBC-NCL 252910004062 143.5 

203.  CURAJ0001346 SUBHALAXMI 

MOHANTA 

OBC-NCL 252910001327 143.5 

204.  CURAJ0000905 PARMAR BHAVIK 

KISHORKUMAR 

OBC-NCL 252910006355 143 
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205.  CURAJ0001421 SIDDHARTH 

MISHRA 

EWS 252910001518 142.5 

206.  CURAJ0001158 NUTAN YADAV OBC-NCL 252910017725 142.5 

207.  CURAJ0001187 SHIVANGI 

JAISWAL 

OBC-NCL 252910001415 142.5 

208.  CURAJ0001485 LIPSA 

PRIYADARSINI 

SAHOO 

OBC-NCL 252910004848 142.5 

209.  CURAJ0000981 PRATHAM 

NARAYAN 

SAXENA 

EWS 252910004089 141.5 

210.  CURAJ0001437 FAIZUL HASSAN 

TARAFDER 

EWS 252910001722 141.5 

211.  CURAJ0000871 OMPRAKASH 

YADAV 

OBC-NCL 252910006510 141.5 

212.  CURAJ0001112 HIMANSHU 

SINGATIA 

OBC-NCL 252910016029 141.5 

213.  CURAJ0001593 MANYA RAJESH 

MAURYA 

OBC-NCL 252910009916 141.5 

214.  CURAJ0001172 SHREE JEE BOHRA EWS 252910002186 140.5 

215.  CURAJ0001253 SHUBHAM 

KUMAR 

EWS 252910001082 140.5 

216.  CURAJ0001242 WANJE ANAND 

VITTHAL 

OBC-NCL 252910002882 140.5 

217.  CURAJ0001360 RAJKUMAR RANA OBC-NCL 252910002743 140.5 

218.  CURAJ0001029 SANCHARI 

SADHUKHAN 

OBC-NCL 252910000526 140 

219.  CURAJ0001214 ISHIKA JAISWAL OBC-NCL 252910000448 140 

220.  CURAJ0001315 JYOTI SHREE OBC-NCL 252910005912 140 

221.  CURAJ0001078 ANUSHKA PATIL OBC-NCL 252910016434 139.5 

222.  CURAJ0001109 AKASH 

CHAUDHARY 

OBC-NCL 252910002577 139.5 

223.  CURAJ0000900 MO ASAD EWS 252910001527 139 

224.  CURAJ0000844 SHREYA SHARMA OBC-NCL 252910004523 138.5 

225.  CURAJ0001403 DEEPAK PANDIT OBC-NCL 252910011004 138 

226.  CURAJ0001201 SEEMA KUMARI SC 252910003708 138 

227.  CURAJ0000997 AYUSHIBEN 

VIJAYBHAI 

TANDEL 

OBC-NCL 252910000155 137 

228.  CURAJ0001347 HARSHITA SINGH EWS 252910001008 136.5 

229.  CURAJ0000955 SATYAM KUMAR OBC-NCL 252910002426 136.5 

230.  CURAJ0001671 SUSHREE SUTAR OBC-NCL 252910004528 136.5 

231.  CURAJ0001522 BHAWNA UPRETI EWS 252910005677 136 

232.  CURAJ0001134 ANINDA DAS OBC-NCL 252910007040 136 

233.  CURAJ0001062 KANIKA SHARMA EWS 252910003044 135.5 

234.  CURAJ0001104 ANANYA T J OBC-NCL 252910004082 135.5 

235.  CURAJ0001408 MUSKAN GUPTA OBC-NCL 252910000600 135 

236.  CURAJ0001512 SUPRIYA KUMARI EWS 252910007452 134.5 

237.  CURAJ0001623 MUSKAN PANDEY EWS 252910016736 134.5 

238.  CURAJ0001111 ALOK KUMAR OBC-NCL 252910000860 134.5 

239.  CURAJ0001419 ANCHAL JENA SC 252910016718 134.5 



  Central University of Rajasthan  
Department of Biotechnology 

Merit List of Applicants for the Admission in 2-Year M.Sc. Biotechnology 

Programme:-2025-26, through GAT-B Score 

8 
 

Category-1 University 

240.  CURAJ0001047 AVIJIT DUTTA EWS 252910007401 134 

241.  CURAJ0000974 MD SOHAIL 

ANSARI 

OBC-NCL 252910002592 134 

242.  CURAJ0001040 RAKSHA DEVI OBC-NCL 252910005481 134 

243.  CURAJ0001051 HARSHITA PATEL OBC-NCL 252910010427 134 

244.  CURAJ0000996 SHUBHAM 

MISHRA 

EWS 252910008525 133.5 

245.  CURAJ0000985 PRIYANKA 

KUMARI RAY 

OBC-NCL 252910004257 133.5 

246.  CURAJ0000850 NIRANJAN 

KUMAR 

OBC-NCL 252910000069 133 

247.  CURAJ0000961 NANDINI 

AGARWAL 

EWS 252910002025 132.5 

248.  CURAJ0001260 TANISHA EWS 252910007161 132.5 

249.  CURAJ0001514 SMRUTIPURNA 

PRADHAN 

EWS 252910008742 132.5 

250.  CURAJ0001249 GAIKWAD 

LABHESH ARUN 

SC 252910004347 132.5 

251.  CURAJ0000894 SAFINA KHATUN OBC-NCL 252910002391 132 

252.  CURAJ0001208 MAHWISH FATIMA OBC-NCL 252910009524 132 

253.  CURAJ0000990 SAYANTIKA NAG EWS 252910006745 131.5 

254.  CURAJ0001648 NIDHI KUMARI OBC-NCL 252910010200 131.5 

255.  CURAJ0001649 SHIVANI KUMARI OBC-NCL 252910007872 131.5 

256.  CURAJ0000931 AYUSH 

PARASHARI 

EWS 252910015983 131 

257.  CURAJ0000947 MANSHEEL SINGH EWS 252910008055 131 

258.  CURAJ0001686 SURBHI KUMARI OBC-NCL 252910007744 131 

259.  CURAJ0001375 JASSICA EWS 252910000062 130.5 

260.  CURAJ0001284 ANMOL KATIYAR OBC-NCL 252910016422 130.5 

261.  CURAJ0001641 CHAVAN 

ANUSHKA SACHIN 

OBC-NCL 252910003873 130.5 

262.  CURAJ0001066 SHREYA SINGH EWS 252910003501 130 

263.  CURAJ0001254 MOHD ERAAF EWS 252910011565 130 

264.  CURAJ0001376 SHREYA SINGH EWS 252910003501 130 

265.  CURAJ0001677 DENEN KUMAR 

DUARAH 

OBC-NCL 252910017574 130 

266.  CURAJ0001222 AGRAWAL ISHITA 

GOVIND 

EWS 252910002076 129.5 

267.  CURAJ0001434 AJAY SHARMA EWS 252910009007 129.5 

268.  CURAJ0000978 SARIKA KUMARI OBC-NCL 252910007173 129.5 

269.  CURAJ0000993 JYOTI YADAV OBC-NCL 252910002662 129.5 

270.  CURAJ0001013 RAHUL RAJ OBC-NCL 252910000091 129.5 

271.  CURAJ0000915 TUFAN GOPE OBC-NCL 252910000972 129 

272.  CURAJ0001177 VISMAYA 

SANJEEVA DAS 

OBC-NCL 252910008125 129 

273.  CURAJ0001431 KHUSHI KUMARI OBC-NCL 252910005165 129 

274.  CURAJ0001647 SARMISTHA 

SAHOO 

OBC-NCL 252910018014 129 

275.  CURAJ0000969 UMASANKAR 

PAIKARA 

EWS 252910010349 128.5 
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276.  CURAJ0001407 MUHAMMED ASIF 

M 

OBC-NCL 252910003043 128.5 

277.  CURAJ0001410 NANDANI 

KUTRYIAR 

OBC-NCL 252910005823 128.5 

278.  CURAJ0000914 DEBASISH 

BAIRIGANJAN 

EWS 252910008035 128 

279.  CURAJ0001373 GARGI YADAV OBC-NCL 252910007577 128 

280.  CURAJ0001540 MUSKAN SINGH EWS 252910006585 127.5 

281.  CURAJ0001597 NIKITA SC 252910003662 127.5 

282.  CURAJ0001480 ANKITA VERMA EWS 252910006320 127 

283.  CURAJ0001031 SMRUTI SNIGDHA 

MAHAPATRA 

OBC-NCL 252910001885 127 

284.  CURAJ0001488 BARSHA 

CHANDRA 

OBC-NCL 252910001608 127 

285.  CURAJ0001448 SHAHABUDDIN 

SHEKH 

EWS 252910008588 126.5 

286.  CURAJ0001068 AHMAD ABDUL 

VAJID M 

OBC-NCL 252910017010 126.5 

287.  CURAJ0001008 AMAR MIRI SC 252910007511 126.5 

288.  CURAJ0001232 GAJERA SAKSHI 

KISHORBHAI 

EWS 252910002006 126 

289.  CURAJ0001409 SHRUTT RUIA EWS 252910007610 126 

290.  CURAJ0001644 WAZID ULLAH 

CHOUDHURY 

EWS 252910018335 126 

291.  CURAJ0000837 SURAJ KUMAR EWS 252910007749 125.5 

292.  CURAJ0001370 STUTI RUPERA EWS 252910001226 125.5 

293.  CURAJ0000862 WARPE NEHA 

APPA 

OBC-NCL 252910008530 125.5 

294.  CURAJ0001030 RAGINI YADAV OBC-NCL 252910006504 125.5 

295.  CURAJ0001182 SONAM OBC-NCL 252910008462 125.5 

296.  CURAJ0001259 DORNALA 

PRASHANTH 

KUMAR 

OBC-NCL 252910005243 125.5 

297.  CURAJ0001664 NANCY PRIYA OBC-NCL 252910007780 125.5 

298.  CURAJ0001050 AYUSH KUMAR OBC-NCL 252910001641 125 

299.  CURAJ0001116 KHUSHI OBC-NCL 252910005899 125 

300.  CURAJ0001669 AYUSH KUMAR OBC-NCL 252910001641 125 

301.  CURAJ0000845 RUDOLF 

ANTHONY 

EWS 252910000106 124.5 

302.  CURAJ0001061 ANAS FARUK 

KURESHI 

OBC-NCL 252910001398 124.5 

303.  CURAJ0001082 POOJA SONI OBC-NCL 252910001276 124.5 

304.  CURAJ0001204 PRIYA PATEL OBC-NCL 252910003194 124.5 

305.  CURAJ0001293 ANUBHAV 

SHARMA 

OBC-NCL 252910001064 124.5 

306.  CURAJ0000989 SUGANDHA 

KUMARI 

EWS 252910003812 124 

307.  CURAJ0001495 SHUBHASHISH 

SHUKLA 

EWS 252910007714 124 

308.  CURAJ0000922 TANISHA 

PAROLIYA 

OBC-NCL 252910001811 124 
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309.  CURAJ0001471 SHREYA BHARTI OBC-NCL 252910010712 124 

310.  CURAJ0000866 SHIVAM KUMAR 

VERMA 

EWS 252910002087 123.5 

311.  CURAJ0000925 ABHISHEK DUBEY EWS 252910016651 123.5 

312.  CURAJ0001464 ASHISH RANJAN OBC-NCL 252910004846 123.5 

313.  CURAJ0000932 SAMREEN OBC-NCL 252910008093 123 

314.  CURAJ0001595 MANAV ARYA SC 252910002626 123 

315.  CURAJ0001010 AAKASH 

CARPENTER 

OBC-NCL 252910002446 122.5 

316.  CURAJ0001074 KOMAL 

TUKARAM 

PANCHAL 

OBC-NCL 252910004822 122.5 

317.  CURAJ0001636 ALOK KUMAR 

SINGH 

OBC-NCL 252910003296 122.5 

318.  CURAJ0000965 GUFRAN ASLAM EWS 252910006197 122 

319.  CURAJ0001602 SAHOO 

MIRAMANJARI 

PRASHANT 

OBC-NCL 252910016351 122 

320.  CURAJ0000920 VAIBHAV SC 252910009021 122 

321.  CURAJ0001667 HIMANI OBC-NCL 252910008744 121 

322.  CURAJ0001450 AMAN SC 252910007350 121 

323.  CURAJ0001650 SAILENDRA 

KUMAR SAHOO 

OBC-NCL 252910005229 120.5 

324.  CURAJ0000986 PRITAM KUMAR 

PAL 

OBC-NCL 252910009538 119.5 

325.  CURAJ0001018 NIRAJ KUMAR OBC-NCL 252910008232 119 

326.  CURAJ0001591 NEHA 

MANDELIYA 

SC 252910010476 119 

327.  CURAJ0001045 MOHD AASIF 

RAZA 

EWS 252910003680 118.5 

328.  CURAJ0001092 AKASH KUMAR OBC-NCL 252910007180 118.5 

329.  CURAJ0000911 NIDHI BHARTI OBC-NCL 252910007702 118 

330.  CURAJ0000928 A MEGHA OBC-NCL 252910003063 118 

331.  CURAJ0001451 SAYANTI MAITY OBC-NCL 252910000784 118 

332.  CURAJ0001489 PRAGYA GUPTA OBC-NCL 252910010304 117.5 

333.  CURAJ0001395 RUTUJA 

DHONDIBA 

SURYAVANSHI 

EWS 252910009790 117 

334.  CURAJ0001438 RINKI KUMARI OBC-NCL 252910001540 116.5 

335.  CURAJ0001054 SHUBHAM 

KUMAR 

SC 252910005608 116.5 

336.  CURAJ0001308 SAYAN DAS SC 252910004654 116.5 

337.  CURAJ0001317 SAKSHI SC 252910001136 116.5 

338.  CURAJ0001014 NEHA MALL OBC-NCL 252910003441 116 

339.  CURAJ0001099 BHAVYA SOLANKI OBC-NCL 252910003581 115.5 

340.  CURAJ0001354 NAMAN KUMAR 

RAJ 

OBC-NCL 252910008422 115.5 

341.  CURAJ0001656 SURAJ MONDAL OBC-NCL 252910003965 115.5 

342.  CURAJ0001510 UNMESH 

PRAMANIK 

SC 252910002830 115.5 

343.  CURAJ0001688 ISHA GENERAL  115.5 
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344.  CURAJ0000856 VINAY KUMAR OBC-NCL 252910004332 115 

345.  CURAJ0001173 MOHIT KUMAR 

YADAV 

OBC-NCL 252910008279 115 

346.  CURAJ0001541 KAPIL DEV OBC-NCL 252910000231 115 

347.  CURAJ0001637 RAMANI M OBC-NCL 252910006582 115 

348.  CURAJ0000835 JANHWI MISHRA EWS 252910002879 114.5 

349.  CURAJ0001261 SONAM KUMARI EWS 252910003327 114.5 

350.  CURAJ0001154 MAHFOOZ ALAM OBC-NCL 252910003175 114.5 

351.  CURAJ0001027 ASMITA DAS SC 252910009460 114.5 

352.  CURAJ0000903 KOMAL OBC-NCL 252910004674 114 

353.  CURAJ0001024 GITANJALI OBC-NCL 252910003526 114 

354.  CURAJ0001494 SAMIR KUMAR OBC-NCL 252910004962 114 

355.  CURAJ0000967 KHUSHI PANDEY EWS 252910004505 113.5 

356.  CURAJ0001523 PRACHI 

KESHARWANI 

EWS 252910008502 113.5 

357.  CURAJ0000951 NIHARIKA DAS OBC-NCL 252910004550 113.5 

358.  CURAJ0001130 SHREYA SINGH OBC-NCL 252910003164 113 

359.  CURAJ0001642 SNEHA KUMARI OBC-NCL 252910004841 113 

360.  CURAJ0001248 MALHAR 

DATTARAM 

BHOSKAR 

OBC-NCL 252910001773 112.5 

361.  CURAJ0001336 RUCHI OBC-NCL 252910009928 112.5 

362.  CURAJ0001453 RITUSHREE 

MAHARANA 

OBC-NCL 252910001513 112.5 

363.  CURAJ0000892 SHUBHAM SC 252910004926 112.5 

364.  CURAJ0000879 PREETI KUMARI EWS 252910002853 112 

365.  CURAJ0001295 RISHAV KUMAR OBC-NCL 252910001387 112 

366.  CURAJ0001689 ROSHNI MAURYA OBC-NCL 252910003929 112.5 

367.  CURAJ0000824 ANSARI MOHD 

JISHAN RAHISH 

AHAMED 

OBC-NCL 252910000435 111.5 

368.  CURAJ0000944 PULOK KUMAR 

PAUL 

OBC-NCL 252910007346 111.5 

369.  CURAJ0001170 ANKITA KUMARI OBC-NCL 252910010197 111.5 

370.  CURAJ0001216 RAKESH KUMAR SC 252910011243 111.5 

371.  CURAJ0001420 KULDEEP KHUTE SC 252910000596 111.5 

372.  CURAJ0001044 RIYAZ KHAN OBC-NCL 252910000274 111 

373.  CURAJ0001486 RAUNAK AFROZE OBC-NCL 252910006495 111 

374.  CURAJ0001628 ABNISH KUMAR EWS 252910009441 110.5 

375.  CURAJ0000946 MADHUMITA 

ROUT 

OBC-NCL 252910002048

 

110.5 

376.  CURAJ0001428 SAGNIK KUMAR 

SINHA 

SC 252910003655 110.5 

377.  CURAJ0001159 ANKU KUMAR EWS 252910011119 110 

378.  CURAJ0000867 PRAVEEN EWS 252910002694 109.5 

379.  CURAJ0001402 AARUSHI VERMA OBC-NCL 252910002477 109.5 

380.  CURAJ0001022 UTTAM BEHERA SC 252910000325 109.5 

381.  CURAJ0001331 SMRUTISMITA 

MAJHI 

SC 252910006647 109.5 

382.  CURAJ0001634 NISHU BISHNOI EWS 252910010133 109 

383.  CURAJ0001318 ADITI YADAV OBC-NCL 252910004796 109 
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384.  CURAJ0000906 TANYA KUMARI OBC-NCL 252910002561 108.5 

385.  CURAJ0001569 NEHA OBC-NCL 252910016065 108.5 

386.  CURAJ0001380 CHARLI PANDEY EWS 252910011198 108 

387.  CURAJ0001582 DIKSHA 

LAVANIYA 

EWS 252910006557 108 

388.  CURAJ0001292 AMARJEET 

KUMAR 

OBC-NCL 252910010121 108 

389.  CURAJ0000851 PRABHUKRUPA 

SAMANTASINGHA

R 

EWS 252910002548 107.5 

390.  CURAJ0001213 SHREHA BHARTI OBC-NCL 252910010940 107.5 

391.  CURAJ0000998 NAVEEN BURRA OBC-NCL 252910009800 107 

392.  CURAJ0001020 KRITIKA 

KANDELA 

SC 252910002495 107 

393.  CURAJ0001165 THEERTHA 

VIJAYAN 

OBC-NCL 252910003778 106.5 

394.  CURAJ0001037 PRACHI DUBEY EWS 252910002514 106 

395.  CURAJ0001069 SHIVANGI GUPTA EWS 252910005792 106 

396.  CURAJ0000916 AASTHA ARYA OBC-NCL 252910009003 106 

397.  CURAJ0000948 NILAY ARYAN OBC-NCL 252910006516 106 

398.  CURAJ0001258 AKANKSHA 

KUMARI 

OBC-NCL 252910005884 106 

399.  CURAJ0001324 ANKU RAJ OBC-NCL 252910003855 106 

400.  CURAJ0001459 DIKSHA KUMARI EWS 252910009574 105.5 

401.  CURAJ0001624 SHIVANI YADAV OBC-NCL 252910008092 105.5 

402.  CURAJ0001137 KADAM ANIKET 

BALASAHEB 

SC 252910008614 105.5 

403.  CURAJ0001048 UNNATI OBC-NCL 252910008824 105 

404.  CURAJ0001443 ARGHADIP 

SARKAR 

OBC-NCL 252910002441 105 

405.  CURAJ0001071 CHOUDHARI 

KAILASHKUMAR 

ROOPARAM 

OBC-NCL 252910008471 104.5 

406.  CURAJ0001101 KU POOJA GUPTA OBC-NCL 252910016263 104.5 

407.  CURAJ0001114 DIKSHA PATEL SC 252910000244 104.5 

408.  CURAJ0001156 AFSHAN BANO EWS 252910010618 104 

409.  CURAJ0001458 RASHMI EWS 252910000294 104 

410.  CURAJ0001288 TUSHAR SC 252910009372 103.5 

411.  CURAJ0001301 SARVESH KUMAR SC 252910008633 103.5 

412.  CURAJ0001433 AKRITI KUMARI SC 252910015924 103.5 

413.  CURAJ0001297 PITAM SAHA SC 252910002611 102 

414.  CURAJ0001325 SUSNATA KARAN SC 252910002040 102 

415.  CURAJ0000935 SUBHRANU 

PODDER 

SC 252910002649 101 

416.  CURAJ0001646 SRISHTI KUMARI SC 252910018266 98.5 

417.  CURAJ0001312 RINKI 

CHAUDHARY 

SC 252910000838 97.5 

418.  CURAJ0001502 MUSKAN RAMESH 

CHAURE 

SC 252910002530 97 

419.  CURAJ0001668 PRERANA R SC 252910009303 97 

420.  CURAJ0000958 NYASHA SC 252910003626 96.5 
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421.  CURAJ0001377 NEERAJ PASWAN SC 252910005422 95.5 

422.  CURAJ0001381 SWADHIN RAY SC 252910003020 95 

423.  CURAJ0001332 JAHNABI 

BAGLARI 

ST 252910007081 95 

424.  CURAJ0001105 KANIKA DUGGAL SC 252910005626 94.5 

425.  CURAJ0001174 TASSO NUNIYA ST 252910000891 94 

426.  CURAJ0001655 RAJESWARI 

BEHERA 

SC 252910007043 93.5 

427.  CURAJ0000929 SHIV KAPOOR ST 252910007754 92 

428.  CURAJ0000857 PRAHLAD JATAV SC 252910009871 91.5 

429.  CURAJ0000971 SHALU KUMARI SC 252910005207 91.5 

430.  CURAJ0001530 PRONGAMITA 

SAHA 

SC 252910002077 91.5 

431.  CURAJ0000865 RISHIKESH 

MEENA 

ST 253510106073 91 

432.  CURAJ0001681 KAILASNADH. A GENERAL  91 

433.  CURAJ0001145 KHUSHI SC 25291000688 90.5 

434.  CURAJ0001228 IRENE JULIANNE 

TUDU 

ST 252910002471 90 

435.  CURAJ0001160 SHINE ARYA SC 252910011477 89.5 

436.  CURAJ0000855 SANJANA RAWAT ST 252910004282 88.5 

437.  CURAJ0000987 VAIBHAVI KUMAR SC 252910004763 88 

438.  CURAJ0000895 SHRUTIKANA 

BHUNIA 

SC 252910001746 87.5 

439.  CURAJ0001107 AKANSHA RAHI SC 252910008881 87 

440.  CURAJ0001358 ABHAY KUMAR SC 252910010717 87 

441.  CURAJ0001388 DHISEKA 

PAWAIYA 

SC 252910001388 87 

442.  CURAJ0001140 DIVYANSHI SC 252910008802 86.5 

443.  CURAJ0000872 GANGARAM 

AKSHITHA 

SC 252910009819 86 

444.  CURAJ0000902 AJIT KUMAR SC 252910004387 86 

445.  CURAJ0001572 AAKASH SC 252910016786 85.5 

446.  CURAJ0001028 SHALINI SC 252910007472 85 

447.  CURAJ0001411 TANISHA SHARMA SC 252910017905 85 

448.  CURAJ0001652 BORANCHI SAI 

HARSHITHA 

SC 252910008217 84 

449.  CURAJ0000918 PRIYANKA ARYA SC 252910004229 82 

450.  CURAJ0001175 ANCHAL KUMARI SC 252910006843 81.5 

451.  CURAJ0001455 LAVANYA SINGH SC 252910006376 81.5 

452.  CURAJ0001314 ROKHTIM 

NASKAR 

SC 252910003213 81 

453.  CURAJ0001345 SOUMEN 

MONDAL 

SC 252910008384 80.5 

454.  CURAJ0000999 BHUKYA ANIL 

SUKUMAR NAIK 

ST 252910002129 80 

455.  CURAJ0001414 ANUSHKA BOR 

SAIKIA 

ST 252910006606 78.5 

456.  CURAJ0001472 VASAVA 

BADALKUMAR 

RAVINDRABHAI 

ST 252910000113 74 
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457.  CURAJ0001610 ELIN EKKA ST 252910010208 66.5 

458.  CURAJ0001126 SHUBHNIT KISKU ST 252910011216 66 

459.  CURAJ0001278 NISHANT KUMAR 

KERKETTA 

ST 252910007856 60.5 

 

Not qualified (as per GAT-B score) 

Sl No. CURAJ 

Application 

Number 

Name Category GAT-B 

Application 

Number 

GAT-B 

Score 

1.  CURAJ0000863 DARSHITA JOSHI GEN 252910007774 143 

2.  CURAJ0001286 SOUMI KHETO GEN 252910000968 140 

3.  CURAJ0000970 SHREYAN PAL GEN 252910000758 136.5 

4.  CURAJ0001374 MANSI GEN 252910016911 135 

5.  CURAJ0001417 AADYA BERIWAL GEN 252910009449 130.5 

6.  CURAJ0000771 GIRIRAJ SHARMA GEN 252910101085 105.01 

7.  CURAJ0001085 PULKIT MISHRA GEN 252910002289 120 

8.  CURAJ0001635 SHOAIB ALI GEN 252910003334 119.5 

9.  CURAJ0001436 ASEEM K K 

SHARMA 

GEN 252910010042 105 

10.  CURAJ0001285 MD SHEKHU ALAM OBC 252910002449 103.5 

11.  CURAJ0001392 SWASTIKA 

ACHARYA 

GEN 252910017418 98.5 

12.  CURAJ0001639 SOUMAYADIP 

MUKHERJEE 

GEN 252910001417 96 

13.  CURAJ0001390 RISHABH THAKUR GEN 252910009177 91 

14.  CURAJ0001097 MUSKAN JANGIR OBC 252910006500 90 

15.  CURAJ0001298 YOM BHAVSAR GEN 252910010257 89.5 

16.  CURAJ0000841 RAHUL MISHRA EWS 252910017535 88 

17.  CURAJ0000790 DISHA 

SHRIVASTAVA 

GEN 252910002411 87 

18.  CURAJ0001651 RITIKA KUMARI EWS 252910006254 87 

19.  CURAJ0001665 SUMAN SAHU GEN 252910005662 86.5 

20.  CURAJ0001581 VEDANT TIWARI EWS 252910000042 85 

21.  CURAJ0001378 SOURAKAR BISWAS GEN 252910003794 76.5 

22.  CURAJ0001079 RAVIPATI DIVYA SRI EWS 252910006818 72.5 

23.  CURAJ0001281 CHAITTENYA 

SAGAR 

SC 252910000571 72 

24.  CURAJ0001065 RISHITHA ANNADI EWS 252910007941 70.5 

25.  CURAJ0001057 MEGHA YADAV OBC 252910010694 70.5 

26.  CURAJ0001133 PRAGYA UPADHYAY GEN 252910006509 67.5 

27.  CURAJ0001425 AHANA 

BANDYOPADHYAY 

GEN 252910005956 64 

28.  CURAJ0001328 ANUSHKA GEN 252910016302 62.5 

29.  CURAJ0001653 ISHITA GURHA GEN 252910000933 61 

30.  CURAJ0001625 PIYUSH SHARMA GEN 9828763584 59.43 

31.  CURAJ0001371 ISHANI 

BHATTACHARJEE 

GEN 252910005128 59 

32.  CURAJ0001176 DEBANJAN 

BHANDARI 

SC 252910005826 57.5 
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33.  CURAJ0001211 BEFULSTAR KSHIAR ST 252910000074 57 

34.  CURAJ0000864 NEHA JOSHI OBC 252910006458 56.5 

35.  CURAJ0001662 GARIKINA LIKHITA OBC 252910006201 55 

36.  CURAJ0000936 VINSI RANA GEN 252910010096 54.5 

37.  CURAJ0001426 CHAYANIKA GHOSH GEN 252910007579 54.5 

38.  CURAJ0001396 GUNNAMPALLI 

RASHMI 

OBC 252910003248 51 

39.  CURAJ0001400 RAMYA OBC 252910005578 49 

40.  CURAJ0001150 DIVYANSHI 

KUSHWAHA 

OBC 252910004770 45 

41.  CURAJ0001503 NEHA DAS SC 252910003508 45 

42.  CURAJ0001147 DHYUTHI SRI SONI GEN 252910009977 43.5 

43.  CURAJ0001279 AKANKSHA YADAV OBC 252910002444 40.5 

44.  CURAJ0001257 AISHIK ROY GEN 252910009457 39.5 

45.  CURAJ0001294 MINAKSHI 

KANCHAN 

SC 252910003460 39 

46.  CURAJ0001678 RAJASHREE SAHOO GEN  37 

47.  CURAJ0001353 ABHISHEK PAL OBC 252910010248 21 

48.  CURAJ0001343 SHREYA SAHA SC 252910007094 13 

49.  CURAJ0001612 UNNATI SC 252910017480 8 

50.  CURAJ0000758 BASANT GEN -  

 

Qualifying marks (as per DBT GAT-B list)  

UR OBC-NCL EWS SC ST PwBD 

145 104.5 103.5 80 60.5 62 

 

(B) List of applicants (GAT-B 2025 qualified candidates) under General-Economically 

Weaker Section Category (General-EWS) 

Sl No. CURAJ Application 

number 

Name GAT-B application 

number 

GAT-B Score 

1.  CURAJ0001178 PUNEET GUPTA 252910000304 181 

2.  CURAJ0000938 PRERNA JAIN 252910009000 172 

3.  CURAJ0001633 RUCHITA GOVINDRAO 

BOLEGAVE 

252910008897 166 

4.  CURAJ0001322 AAISHA TAJ KHAN 252910001272 164.5 

5.  CURAJ0001337 ANKIT SATYAPRAKASH 

PANDEY 

252910000059 164.5 

6.  CURAJ0000968 VANI GUPTA 252910010299 164 

7.  CURAJ0000886 BHAGYASHREE SHARMA 252910001019 163 

8.  CURAJ0000876 RITIKA MATHUR 252910000154 162.5 

9.  CURAJ0001424 EFFAT SABA 252910011224 162.5 

10.  CURAJ0000870 SURYA PRATAP SINGH 252910000033 161.5 
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11.  CURAJ0001487 ANURAG KUMAR JHA 252910004802 161.5 

12.  CURAJ0001616 MANSI 252910000988 161 

13.  CURAJ0001162 AKANKSHA MISHRA 252910003378 158 

14.  CURAJ0001271 SAUMYA SINGH 252910007670 157 

15.  CURAJ0001223 AMAN SHRIVASTAVA 252910007806 155.5 

16.  CURAJ0000858 SHRISHTI SAKSHI 252910010437 154 

17.  CURAJ0001019 RISHABH KUMAR 252910001776 152 

18.  CURAJ0000901 VISHAL GUPTA 252910000086 151 

19.  CURAJ0001446 AMBALIKA SHARMA 252910006862 149.5 

20.  CURAJ0001356 AYUSHI BHATTER 252910009390 149 

21.  CURAJ0001372 NILESH BABASAHEB 

PRADHAN 

252910001712 149 

22.  CURAJ0001098 MAHI GOUR 252910007226 148 

23.  CURAJ0001604 MOHIT CHATTARAJ 252910002553 147.5 

24.  CURAJ0000983 TUSHAR SINHA 252910001395 147 

25.  CURAJ0001398 SOURABH NARUKA 252910016157 147 

26.  CURAJ0001053 ANAND DATTA TRIPATHI 252910000292 146 

27.  CURAJ0001421 SIDDHARTH MISHRA 252910001518 142.5 

28.  CURAJ0000981 PRATHAM NARAYAN 

SAXENA 

252910004089 141.5 

29.  CURAJ0001437 FAIZUL HASSAN 

TARAFDER 

252910001722 141.5 

30.  CURAJ0001172 SHREE JEE BOHRA 252910002186 140.5 

31.  CURAJ0001253 SHUBHAM KUMAR 252910001082 140.5 

32.  CURAJ0000900 MO ASAD 252910001527 139 

33.  CURAJ0001347 HARSHITA SINGH 252910001008 136.5 

34.  CURAJ0001522 BHAWNA UPRETI 252910005677 136 

35.  CURAJ0001062 KANIKA SHARMA 252910003044 135.5 

36.  CURAJ0001512 SUPRIYA KUMARI 252910007452 134.5 

37.  CURAJ0001623 MUSKAN PANDEY 252910016736 134.5 

38.  CURAJ0001047 AVIJIT DUTTA 252910007401 134 

39.  CURAJ0000996 SHUBHAM MISHRA 252910008525 133.5 

40.  CURAJ0000961 NANDINI AGARWAL 252910002025 132.5 

41.  CURAJ0001260 TANISHA 252910007161 132.5 

42.  CURAJ0001514 SMRUTIPURNA 

PRADHAN 

252910008742 132.5 

43.  CURAJ0000990 SAYANTIKA NAG 252910006745 131.5 

44.  CURAJ0000931 AYUSH PARASHARI 252910015983 131 

45.  CURAJ0000947 MANSHEEL SINGH 252910008055 131 

46.  CURAJ0001375 JASSICA 252910000062 130.5 

47.  CURAJ0001066 SHREYA SINGH 252910003501 130 

48.  CURAJ0001254 MOHD ERAAF 252910011565 130 

49.  CURAJ0001376 SHREYA SINGH 252910003501 130 

50.  CURAJ0001222 AGRAWAL ISHITA 

GOVIND 

252910002076 129.5 

51.  CURAJ0001434 AJAY SHARMA 252910009007 129.5 

52.  CURAJ0000969 UMASANKAR PAIKARA 252910010349 128.5 
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53.  CURAJ0000914 DEBASISH BAIRIGANJAN 252910008035 128 

54.  CURAJ0001540 MUSKAN SINGH 252910006585 127.5 

55.  CURAJ0001480 ANKITA VERMA 252910006320 127 

56.  CURAJ0001448 SHAHABUDDIN SHEKH 252910008588 126.5 

57.  CURAJ0001232 GAJERA SAKSHI 

KISHORBHAI 

252910002006 126 

58.  CURAJ0001409 SHRUTT RUIA 252910007610 126 

59.  CURAJ0001644 WAZID ULLAH 

CHOUDHURY 

252910018335 126 

60.  CURAJ0000837 SURAJ KUMAR 252910007749 125.5 

61.  CURAJ0001370 STUTI RUPERA 252910001226 125.5 

62.  CURAJ0000845 RUDOLF ANTHONY 252910000106 124.5 

63.  CURAJ0000989 SUGANDHA KUMARI 252910003812 124 

64.  CURAJ0001495 SHUBHASHISH SHUKLA 252910007714 124 

65.  CURAJ0000866 SHIVAM KUMAR VERMA 252910002087 123.5 

66.  CURAJ0000925 ABHISHEK DUBEY 252910016651 123.5 

67.  CURAJ0000965 GUFRAN ASLAM 252910006197 122 

68.  CURAJ0001045 MOHD AASIF RAZA 252910003680 118.5 

69.  CURAJ0001395 RUTUJA DHONDIBA 

SURYAVANSHI 

252910009790 117 

70.  CURAJ0000835 JANHWI MISHRA 252910002879 114.5 

71.  CURAJ0001261 SONAM KUMARI 252910003327 114.5 

72.  CURAJ0000967 KHUSHI PANDEY 252910004505 113.5 

73.  CURAJ0001523 PRACHI KESHARWANI 252910008502 113.5 

74.  CURAJ0000879 PREETI KUMARI 252910002853 112 

75.  CURAJ0001628 ABNISH KUMAR 252910009441 110.5 

76.  CURAJ0001159 ANKU KUMAR 252910011119 110 

77.  CURAJ0000867 PRAVEEN 252910002694 109.5 

78.  CURAJ0001634 NISHU BISHNOI 252910010133 109 

79.  CURAJ0001380 CHARLI PANDEY 252910011198 108 

80.  CURAJ0001582 DIKSHA LAVANIYA 252910006557 108 

81.  CURAJ0000851 PRABHUKRUPA 

SAMANTASINGHAR 

252910002548 107.5 

82.  CURAJ0001037 PRACHI DUBEY 252910002514 106 

83.  CURAJ0001069 SHIVANGI GUPTA 252910005792 106 

84.  CURAJ0001459 DIKSHA KUMARI 252910009574 105.5 

85.  CURAJ0001156 AFSHAN BANO 252910010618 104 

86.  CURAJ0001458 RASHMI 252910000294 104 

 

(C) List of applicants (GAT-B 2025 qualified candidates) under Other Backward Classes- 

Non-Creamy Layer Category (OBC-NCL) 

 

Sl No. CURAJ Application 

Aumber 

Name GAT-B 

Application 

Number 

GAT-B Score 
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1.  CURAJ0001413 NIKITA PURUSHOTTAM 

KATRE 

252910006539 189.5 

2.  CURAJ0001103 ARSHI AAMNA 252910007918 179.5 

3.  CURAJ0001190 SEKH MOIN UDDIN 252910007009 178 

4.  CURAJ0001498 BISWARUP NANDI 252910002915 176.5 

5.  CURAJ0001618 ARUN YADAV 252910000562 175 

6.  CURAJ0001580 KOMAL SAINI 252910008853 174 

7.  CURAJ0001141 ARYAN KAMBOJ 252910008726 170 

8.  CURAJ0000984 KHUSHI KUMARI 252910005603 169 

9.  CURAJ0000977 AVANTIKA SHARMA 252910007142 168 

10.  CURAJ0001091 JASWANT KUMAR 252910009570 167 

11.  CURAJ0001478 SHAKSHI JANGID 252910008166 166.5 

12.  CURAJ0000921 SHIVNANDAN KUMAR 

MODI 

252910001930 164.5 

13.  CURAJ0001484 SEJAL KUMARI 252910007683 163.5 

14.  CURAJ0001383 AVHAD SAMRUDDHI 

SANTOSH 

252910006861 163 

15.  CURAJ0001666 DEEPIKA YADAV 252910009637 163 

16.  CURAJ0001511 ANUKOOL GANGWAR 252910002224 161 

17.  CURAJ0001193 SAIF ALI QUAMAR 252910007199 159 

18.  CURAJ0001682 ABHISHEK KUMAR OBC-NCL 158 

19.  CURAJ0001203 SRISHTI RAJ 252910004531 158 

20.  CURAJ0001682 ABHISHEK KUMAR 252910004909 158 

21.  CURAJ0001386 RANJIT KUMAR SHAH 252910010729 157.5 

22.  CURAJ0001676 AYUSHI SHARMA 252910000272 156 

23.  CURAJ0001672 AARTI KUMARI 252910005354 155.5 

24.  CURAJ0000907 DEEPALI SINGH 252910004032 154 

25.  CURAJ0001444 RIYA PATEL 252910010670 151.5 

26.  CURAJ0001553 ABHISHEK GIRI 252910006309 151.5 

27.  CURAJ0001313 DEVKISHAN 252910004199 150.5 

28.  CURAJ0001680 PALLABI PAL 252910000875 150.5 

29.  CURAJ0000927 PRADUMAN YADAV 252910006887 150 

30.  CURAJ0001544 MANSI DHANADIA 252910011073 149.5 

31.  CURAJ0001501 KAJAL GUPTA 252910003027 149 

32.  CURAJ0001679 C RAGHAVA 252910010103 149 

33.  CURAJ0001015 PRIYA 252910007271 148.5 

34.  CURAJ0001397 NANDANI CHOUDHARY 252910007592 148.5 

35.  CURAJ0001557 SHASHI RAJ 252910007684 148.5 

36.  CURAJ0001304 SAHIL SAHA 252910006005 148 

37.  CURAJ0000966 ARCHANA PATIDAR 252910002188 147 

38.  CURAJ0000854 AVIRAL PAL 252910001852 146 

39.  CURAJ0000975 SANDEEP YADAV 252910006001 145.5 

40.  CURAJ0001598 SAKSHI RANI 252910016082 145 

41.  CURAJ0001035 VANSHIKA YADAV 252910003250 144 

42.  CURAJ0001465 JAMODKAR PRATIK 

BHIKARI 

252910008810 144 

43.  CURAJ0000910 SAGUFTA PRAVEEN 252910004062 143.5 

44.  CURAJ0001346 SUBHALAXMI 

MOHANTA 

252910001327 143.5 



  Central University of Rajasthan  
Department of Biotechnology 

Merit List of Applicants for the Admission in 2-Year M.Sc. Biotechnology 

Programme:-2025-26, through GAT-B Score 

19 
 

Category-1 University 

45.  CURAJ0000905 PARMAR BHAVIK 

KISHORKUMAR 

252910006355 143 

46.  CURAJ0001158 NUTAN YADAV 252910017725 142.5 

47.  CURAJ0001187 SHIVANGI JAISWAL 252910001415 142.5 

48.  CURAJ0001485 LIPSA PRIYADARSINI 

SAHOO 

252910004848 142.5 

49.  CURAJ0000871 OMPRAKASH YADAV 252910006510 141.5 

50.  CURAJ0001112 HIMANSHU SINGATIA 252910016029 141.5 

51.  CURAJ0001593 MANYA RAJESH 

MAURYA 

252910009916 141.5 

52.  CURAJ0001242 WANJE ANAND VITTHAL 252910002882 140.5 

53.  CURAJ0001360 RAJKUMAR RANA 252910002743 140.5 

54.  CURAJ0001029 SANCHARI SADHUKHAN 252910000526 140 

55.  CURAJ0001214 ISHIKA JAISWAL 252910000448 140 

56.  CURAJ0001315 JYOTI SHREE 252910005912 140 

57.  CURAJ0001078 ANUSHKA PATIL 252910016434 139.5 

58.  CURAJ0001109 AKASH CHAUDHARY 252910002577 139.5 

59.  CURAJ0000844 SHREYA SHARMA 252910004523 138.5 

60.  CURAJ0001403 DEEPAK PANDIT 252910011004 138 

61.  CURAJ0000997 AYUSHIBEN VIJAYBHAI 

TANDEL 

252910000155 137 

62.  CURAJ0000955 SATYAM KUMAR 252910002426 136.5 

63.  CURAJ0001671 SUSHREE SUTAR 252910004528 136.5 

64.  CURAJ0001134 ANINDA DAS 252910007040 136 

65.  CURAJ0001104 ANANYA T J 252910004082 135.5 

66.  CURAJ0001408 MUSKAN GUPTA 252910000600 135 

67.  CURAJ0001111 ALOK KUMAR 252910000860 134.5 

68.  CURAJ0000974 MD SOHAIL ANSARI 252910002592 134 

69.  CURAJ0001040 RAKSHA DEVI 252910005481 134 

70.  CURAJ0001051 HARSHITA PATEL 252910010427 134 

71.  CURAJ0000985 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAY 252910004257 133.5 

72.  CURAJ0000850 NIRANJAN KUMAR 252910000069 133 

73.  CURAJ0000894 SAFINA KHATUN 252910002391 132 

74.  CURAJ0001208 MAHWISH FATIMA 252910009524 132 

75.  CURAJ0001648 NIDHI KUMARI 252910010200 131.5 

76.  CURAJ0001649 SHIVANI KUMARI 252910007872 131.5 

77.  CURAJ0001686 SURBHI KUMARI 252910007744 131 

78.  CURAJ0001284 ANMOL KATIYAR 252910016422 130.5 

79.  CURAJ0001641 CHAVAN ANUSHKA 

SACHIN 

252910003873 130.5 

80.  CURAJ0001677 DENEN KUMAR 

DUARAH 

252910017574 130 

81.  CURAJ0000978 SARIKA KUMARI 252910007173 129.5 

82.  CURAJ0000993 JYOTI YADAV 252910002662 129.5 

83.  CURAJ0001013 RAHUL RAJ 252910000091 129.5 

84.  CURAJ0000915 TUFAN GOPE 252910000972 129 

85.  CURAJ0001177 VISMAYA SANJEEVA DAS 252910008125 129 

86.  CURAJ0001431 KHUSHI KUMARI 252910005165 129 

87.  CURAJ0001647 SARMISTHA SAHOO 252910018014 129 

88.  CURAJ0001407 MUHAMMED ASIF M 252910003043 128.5 

89.  CURAJ0001410 NANDANI KUTRYIAR 252910005823 128.5 
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90.  CURAJ0001373 GARGI YADAV 252910007577 128 

91.  CURAJ0001031 SMRUTI SNIGDHA 

MAHAPATRA 

252910001885 127 

92.  CURAJ0001488 BARSHA CHANDRA 252910001608 127 

93.  CURAJ0001068 AHMAD ABDUL VAJID M 252910017010 126.5 

94.  CURAJ0000862 WARPE NEHA APPA 252910008530 125.5 

95.  CURAJ0001030 RAGINI YADAV 252910006504 125.5 

96.  CURAJ0001182 SONAM 252910008462 125.5 

97.  CURAJ0001259 DORNALA PRASHANTH 

KUMAR 

252910005243 125.5 

98.  CURAJ0001664 NANCY PRIYA 252910007780 125.5 

99.  CURAJ0001050 AYUSH KUMAR 252910001641 125 

100.  CURAJ0001116 KHUSHI 252910005899 125 

101.  CURAJ0001669 AYUSH KUMAR 252910001641 125 

102.  CURAJ0001061 ANAS FARUK KURESHI 252910001398 124.5 

103.  CURAJ0001082 POOJA SONI 252910001276 124.5 

104.  CURAJ0001204 PRIYA PATEL 252910003194 124.5 

105.  CURAJ0001293 ANUBHAV SHARMA 252910001064 124.5 

106.  CURAJ0000922 TANISHA PAROLIYA 252910001811 124 

107.  CURAJ0001471 SHREYA BHARTI 252910010712 124 

108.  CURAJ0001464 ASHISH RANJAN 252910004846 123.5 

109.  CURAJ0000932 SAMREEN 252910008093 123 

110.  CURAJ0001010 AAKASH CARPENTER 252910002446 122.5 

111.  CURAJ0001074 KOMAL TUKARAM 

PANCHAL 

252910004822 122.5 

112.  CURAJ0001636 ALOK KUMAR SINGH 252910003296 122.5 

113.  CURAJ0001602 SAHOO MIRAMANJARI 

PRASHANT 

252910016351 122 

114.  CURAJ0001667 HIMANI 252910008744 121 

115.  CURAJ0001650 SAILENDRA KUMAR 

SAHOO 

252910005229 120.5 

116.  CURAJ0000986 PRITAM KUMAR PAL 252910009538 119.5 

117.  CURAJ0001018 NIRAJ KUMAR 252910008232 119 

118.  CURAJ0001092 AKASH KUMAR 252910007180 118.5 

119.  CURAJ0000911 NIDHI BHARTI 252910007702 118 

120.  CURAJ0000928 A MEGHA 252910003063 118 

121.  CURAJ0001451 SAYANTI MAITY 252910000784 118 

122.  CURAJ0001489 PRAGYA GUPTA 252910010304 117.5 

123.  CURAJ0001438 RINKI KUMARI 252910001540 116.5 

124.  CURAJ0001014 NEHA MALL 252910003441 116 

125.  CURAJ0001099 BHAVYA SOLANKI 252910003581 115.5 

126.  CURAJ0001354 NAMAN KUMAR RAJ 252910008422 115.5 

127.  CURAJ0001656 SURAJ MONDAL 252910003965 115.5 

128.  CURAJ0000856 VINAY KUMAR 252910004332 115 

129.  CURAJ0001173 MOHIT KUMAR YADAV 252910008279 115 

130.  CURAJ0001541 KAPIL DEV 252910000231 115 

131.  CURAJ0001637 RAMANI M 252910006582 115 

132.  CURAJ0001154 MAHFOOZ ALAM 252910003175 114.5 

133.  CURAJ0000903 KOMAL 252910004674 114 

134.  CURAJ0001024 GITANJALI 252910003526 114 

135.  CURAJ0001494 SAMIR KUMAR 252910004962 114 
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136.  CURAJ0000951 NIHARIKA DAS 252910004550 113.5 

137.  CURAJ0001130 SHREYA SINGH 252910003164 113 

138.  CURAJ0001642 SNEHA KUMARI 252910004841 113 

139.  CURAJ0001248 MALHAR DATTARAM 

BHOSKAR 

252910001773 112.5 

140.  CURAJ0001336 RUCHI 252910009928 112.5 

141.  CURAJ0001453 RITUSHREE MAHARANA 252910001513 112.5 

142.  CURAJ0001689 ROSHNI MAURYA 252910003929 112 

143.  CURAJ0001295 RISHAV KUMAR 252910001387 112 

144.  CURAJ0000824 ANSARI MOHD JISHAN 

RAHISH AHAMED 

252910000435 111.5 

145.  CURAJ0000944 PULOK KUMAR PAUL 252910007346 111.5 

146.  CURAJ0001170 ANKITA KUMARI 252910010197 111.5 

147.  CURAJ0001044 RIYAZ KHAN 252910000274 111 

148.  CURAJ0001486 RAUNAK AFROZE 252910006495 111 

149.  CURAJ0000946 MADHUMITA ROUT 252910002048

 

110.5 

150.  CURAJ0001402 AARUSHI VERMA 252910002477 109.5 

151.  CURAJ0001318 ADITI YADAV 252910004796 109 

152.  CURAJ0000906 TANYA KUMARI 252910002561 108.5 

153.  CURAJ0001569 NEHA 252910016065 108.5 

154.  CURAJ0001292 AMARJEET KUMAR 252910010121 108 

155.  CURAJ0001213 SHREHA BHARTI 252910010940 107.5 

156.  CURAJ0000998 NAVEEN BURRA 252910009800 107 

157.  CURAJ0001165 THEERTHA VIJAYAN 252910003778 106.5 

158.  CURAJ0000916 AASTHA ARYA 252910009003 106 

159.  CURAJ0000948 NILAY ARYAN 252910006516 106 

160.  CURAJ0001258 AKANKSHA KUMARI 252910005884 106 

161.  CURAJ0001324 ANKU RAJ 252910003855 106 

162.  CURAJ0001624 SHIVANI YADAV 252910008092 105.5 

163.  CURAJ0001048 UNNATI 252910008824 105 

164.  CURAJ0001443 ARGHADIP SARKAR 252910002441 105 

165.  CURAJ0001071 CHOUDHARI 

KAILASHKUMAR 

ROOPARAM 

252910008471 104.5 

166.  CURAJ0001101 KU POOJA GUPTA 252910016263 104.5 

 

(D) List of applicants (GAT-B 2025 qualified candidates) under Scheduled Caste Category 

(Sc) 

 

Sl No. CURAJ 

Application 

number 

Name GAT-B 

application 

number 

GAT-B Score 

1 CURAJ0000909 NAVITA SABAL 252910002264 170 

2 CURAJ0001149 VIKRANT 252910009993 160.5 

3 CURAJ0001100 MUSKAN NIMODIA 252910005788 151 

4 CURAJ0000877 SUNARKANI 

SANDEEPKUMAR 

252910003381 150.5 

5 CURAJ0000945 ANISHA RAHATE 252910001878 147 
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6 CURAJ0001226 SONI JENIL RITESH 252910005791 144 

7 CURAJ0001201 SEEMA KUMARI 252910003708 138 

8 CURAJ0001419 ANCHAL JENA 252910016718 134.5 

9 CURAJ0001249 GAIKWAD LABHESH 

ARUN 

252910004347 132.5 

10 CURAJ0001597 NIKITA 252910003662 127.5 

11 CURAJ0001008 AMAR MIRI 252910007511 126.5 

12 CURAJ0001595 MANAV ARYA 252910002626 123 

13 CURAJ0000920 VAIBHAV 252910009021 122 

14 CURAJ0001450 AMAN 252910007350 121 

15 CURAJ0001591 NEHA MANDELIYA 252910010476 119 

16 CURAJ0001054 SHUBHAM KUMAR 252910005608 116.5 

17 CURAJ0001308 SAYAN DAS 252910004654 116.5 

18 CURAJ0001317 SAKSHI 252910001136 116.5 

19 CURAJ0001510 UNMESH PRAMANIK 252910002830 115.5 

20 CURAJ0001027 ASMITA DAS 252910009460 114.5 

21 CURAJ0000892 SHUBHAM 252910004926 112.5 

22 CURAJ0001216 RAKESH KUMAR 252910011243 111.5 

23 CURAJ0001420 KULDEEP KHUTE 252910000596 111.5 

24 CURAJ0001428 SAGNIK KUMAR SINHA 252910003655 110.5 

25 CURAJ0001022 UTTAM BEHERA 252910000325 109.5 

26 CURAJ0001331 SMRUTISMITA MAJHI 252910006647 109.5 

27 CURAJ0001020 KRITIKA KANDELA 252910002495 107 

28 CURAJ0001137 KADAM ANIKET 

BALASAHEB 

252910008614 105.5 

29 CURAJ0001114 DIKSHA PATEL 252910000244 104.5 

30 CURAJ0001288 TUSHAR 252910009372 103.5 

31 CURAJ0001301 SARVESH KUMAR 252910008633 103.5 

32 CURAJ0001433 AKRITI KUMARI 252910015924 103.5 

33 CURAJ0001297 PITAM SAHA 252910002611 102 

34 CURAJ0001325 SUSNATA KARAN 252910002040 102 

35 CURAJ0000935 SUBHRANU PODDER 252910002649 101 

36 CURAJ0001646 SRISHTI KUMARI 252910018266 98.5 

37 CURAJ0001312 RINKI CHAUDHARY 252910000838 97.5 

38 CURAJ0001502 MUSKAN RAMESH 

CHAURE 

252910002530 97 

39 CURAJ0001668 PRERANA R 252910009303 97 

40 CURAJ0000958 NYASHA 252910003626 96.5 

41 CURAJ0001377 NEERAJ PASWAN 252910005422 95.5 

42 CURAJ0001381 SWADHIN RAY 252910003020 95 

43 CURAJ0001105 KANIKA DUGGAL 252910005626 94.5 

44 CURAJ0001655 RAJESWARI BEHERA 252910007043 93.5 

45 CURAJ0000857 PRAHLAD JATAV 252910009871 91.5 

46 CURAJ0000971 SHALU KUMARI 252910005207 91.5 

47 CURAJ0001530 PRONGAMITA SAHA 252910002077 91.5 

48 CURAJ0001145 KHUSHI 25291000688 90.5 

49 CURAJ0001160 SHINE ARYA 252910011477 89.5 

50 CURAJ0000987 VAIBHAVI KUMAR 252910004763 88 
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51 CURAJ0000895 SHRUTIKANA BHUNIA 252910001746 87.5 

52 CURAJ0001107 AKANSHA RAHI 252910008881 87 

53 CURAJ0001358 ABHAY KUMAR 252910010717 87 

54 CURAJ0001388 DHISEKA PAWAIYA 252910001388 87 

55 CURAJ0001140 DIVYANSHI 252910008802 86.5 

56 CURAJ0000872 GANGARAM AKSHITHA 252910009819 86 

57 CURAJ0000902 AJIT KUMAR 252910004387 86 

58 CURAJ0001572 AAKASH 252910016786 85.5 

59 CURAJ0001028 SHALINI 252910007472 85 

60 CURAJ0001411 TANISHA SHARMA 252910017905 85 

61 CURAJ0001652 BORANCHI SAI 

HARSHITHA 

252910008217 84 

62 CURAJ0000918 PRIYANKA ARYA 252910004229 82 

63 CURAJ0001175 ANCHAL KUMARI 252910006843 81.5 

64 CURAJ0001455 LAVANYA SINGH 252910006376 81.5 

65 CURAJ0001314 ROKHTIM NASKAR 252910003213 81 

66 CURAJ0001345 SOUMEN MONDAL 252910008384 80.5 

 

(E) List of applicants (GAT-B 2025 qualified candidates) under Scheduled Tribe Category 

(ST) 

 

Sl 

No. 

CURAJ 

Application 

number 

Name GAT-B 

application 

number 

GAT-B Score 

1 CURAJ0001332 JAHNABI BAGLARI 252910007081 95 

2 CURAJ0001174 TASSO NUNIYA 252910000891 94 

3 CURAJ0000929 SHIV KAPOOR 252910007754 92 

4 CURAJ0000865 RISHIKESH MEENA 253510106073 91 

5 CURAJ0001228 IRENE JULIANNE TUDU 252910002471 90 

6 CURAJ0000855 SANJANA RAWAT 252910004282 88.5 

7 CURAJ0000999 BHUKYA ANIL SUKUMAR 

NAIK 

252910002129 80 

8 CURAJ0001414 ANUSHKA BOR SAIKIA 252910006606 78.5 

9 CURAJ0001472 VASAVA BADALKUMAR 

RAVINDRABHAI 

252910000113 74 

10 CURAJ0001610 ELIN EKKA 252910010208 66.5 

11 CURAJ0001126 SHUBHNIT KISKU 252910011216 66 

12 CURAJ0001278 NISHANT KUMAR 

KERKETTA 

252910007856 60.5 

 


